
Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Compound Under 21 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 813 DI NARDO Giulia ITA 100

9/ 711 TREVENA Grace CAN 84

5/ 767 SHEARIER Anna USA 95

4/ 786 AGUILAR Lilie USA 96

3/ 787 RINGSTRÖM Jaqueline SWE 102

6/ 762 BRUGUIER Isabella GBR 99

7/ 732 PINEL Anya CAN 97  (T. 2)

2/ 803 BROOKS Rendyn USA 97  (T. 5)

DI NARDO G (ITA)

63

AGUILAR L (USA)

62

RINGSTRÖM J (SWE)

65

BROOKS R (USA)

64

DI NARDO G (ITA)

T# 1A

22-09-2024
09:45

RINGSTRÖM J (SWE)

T# 1B

AGUILAR L (USA)

T# 1A

22-09-2024
09:32

BROOKS R (USA)

T# 1B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Final Rank
1
2
3
4
5 BRUGUIER Isabella GBR 99
6 PINEL Anya CAN 97
7 SHEARIER Anna USA 95
8 TREVENA Grace CAN 84
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Lac La Biche (CAN)

16-22 Sep 2024

Lac La Biche 2024 World Archery Field Championships

Compound Under 21 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 813 DI NARDO Giulia ITA

-Bye-

9/ 711 TREVENA Grace CAN 89

8/ 719 ALBU Andreea ROU 86

5/ 767 SHEARIER Anna USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 786 AGUILAR Lilie USA

3/ 787 RINGSTRÖM Jaqueline SWE

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 762 BRUGUIER Isabella GBR

7/ 732 PINEL Anya CAN 90

10/ 691 KLIMCHUK Taylor Ashley CAN 86

-Bye-

2/ 803 BROOKS Rendyn USA

DI NARDO G (ITA)

100

TREVENA G (CAN)

84

SHEARIER A (USA)

95

AGUILAR L (USA)

96

RINGSTRÖM J (SWE)

102

BRUGUIER I (GBR)

99

PINEL A (CAN)

97  (T. 2)

BROOKS R (USA)

97  (T. 5)
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